## KINLIN GROVER REAL ESTATE



## Martha Knapp Broker Associate

Kinlin Grover Real Estate Harwich Port

508.314.3747 mknapp@kinlingrover.com www.MarthaKnapp.com

## Affiliations and Accomplishments

**Broker Associate** 

•

- **CRS** Council of Residential Specialists
- LEA Luxury Estates Advisor
- **PSA** Pricing Strategy Advisor •
  - e-Pro Technology Expert
  - C2EX Commitment to Excellence, Massachusetts Association of REALTORS®
- RSPS Resort & Second Home Property Specialist
- **ABR** Accredited Buyers Representative •
- 2018 President, Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® •
- 2018 President, Cape Cod & Islands MLS
- 2016 REALTOR® of the Year, Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® •
- 2008 Good Neighbor Award, Massachusetts Association of REALTORS® •
- Professional Standards, Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® •
- Mediator, Cape Cod & Island Association of REALTORS®
- Ombudsman, Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® •
- Harwich MLS Tour Chair •
- **Kinlin Grover New Agent Training** •
- **Kinlin Grover Office Mentor** •
- Member Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® •
- Member Massachusetts Association of REALTORS® .
- Member National Association of REALTORS® •
- Board of Directors, Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® (past) .
- Charitable Foundation Trustee, Massachusetts Association of REALTORS® (past) .
- Board of Directors, Massachusetts Association of REALTORS® (past) .
- Finance Committee, CCIAOR (past) •
- Professionalism Task Force, CCIAOR (past) •
- Grievance Committee, CCIAOR (past) •
- Chairperson, Leadership Development Task Force, CCIAOR (past) •
- Strategic Planning Task Force, CCIAOR (past)
- Protocol/Violations Committee, CCIAOR (past)
- 2013 2016 Kinlin Grover Office Ambassador





